400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 AOC Breakout Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 17
400G OSFP to
2x200G QSFP56
AOC Breakout
Cable
400G OSFP Cable Series
 Four-channel full-duplex

400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 AOC Breakout Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 16 of 17
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
OSFP-2Q56-AOC-003 400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 Active Optical Breakout Cable, IB twin port HDR, 3m (10ft)
OSFP-2Q56-AOC-005 400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 Active Optical Breakout Cable, IB twin port HDR, 5m (16ft)
OSFP-2Q56-AOC-010 400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 Active Optical Breakout Cable, IB twin port HDR, 10m (33ft)
OSFP-2Q56-AOC-015 400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 Active Optical Breakout Cable, IB twin port HDR, 15m (49ft)
OSFP-2Q56-AOC-020 400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 Active Optical Breakout Cable, IB twin port HDR, 20m (66ft)
OSFP-2Q56-AOC-030 400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 Active Optical Breakout Cable, IB twin port HDR, 30m (98ft)
400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 AOC Breakout Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 17 of 17
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd